			ICTIONS BEFORE			
	PLICATION		PARTMENT OF STATE	~		
	FOR	A CONTRACT OF A	therine Harris		FILED	
			NOF CORPORATIONS		02 JAN -9 PH 4: 58	
DOC	UMENT # <b>P00</b>	000087387				
1 .	ration Name				$\mathbf{K}$	
	OAN CONNECTION	, INC.			2 . 2 2	
Principal F	Place of Business	Mailing Address	Mailing Address			
2324 FOXHAVEN DR., EAST JACKSONVILLE FL 32224			2324 FOXHAVEN DR., EAST			
JAUNDUM	VILLE FL 32224	JACKSONVILLE FL	32224		AN DONA PHILI DEAN CONTO POLIT DEVEL DEVEL INTER INDER INTER AND	
If above	addresses are incorrect in any way,	line through incorrect informa	ation and enter correction below.	INSTA	TEMENT 6 OF	
2. New P	rincipal Office Address, If Applicable	3. New Mailing Off	3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable		4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 5973700000000000000000000000000000000000	
Suite, Apt.	·	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			3 / 3 / 5 / 7 / 8 / 6 / 1 / 1 / 6 / 6 / 1 / 6 / 6 / 6 / 6	
City & Star		City & State			Not Applicable	
~2ip	Country	Ζίρ	Country	CERTIFICAT	E OF STATUS DESIRED S8.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status	
5	and Street Addresses of Each Office Name of Office		onprofit corporations must list at le Street Address of Eac			
Títle(s)	e(s) 2 and/or Directors 3		Officer and/or Directo		City / State / Zip	
P	GERALD EWA	HERSONJE :	2324 Foxhauer	De E	JACKSONUIlle F132224	
10	GERALDENA		324 Forhauga		JACKSONUILLEFI32224	
<u> </u>						
5/1	Leslie T.	Sharpe 2	324 Poxhauen	Dee	JACKSONUILLEFI 32224	
				2		
	· · · · · ·		· · · · · ·		****600.00 ****600.00	
					, , ,	
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name				9. Name and	Address of New Registered Agent	
	ERSON, GERALD E JR.		- Street Address (	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
2324 FOXHAVEN DR., EAST 			Suite, Apl. #, Etc	SUTTRE ADT. #, ETC. 200047828122		
			City		****150 00 *****150-00	
10. I, beind	g appointed the registered agent of th	he above named corporation	, am familiar with and accept the o	bligations of Sect	ion 607.0505. F.S.	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Signature o Registered		Frat	t= g		Date 10/17/04	
		REGISTERED AGENT M				
this rein owed b	nstatement application, the reason fo	r dissolution has been elimina d the names of individuals lis	ated, the corporate name satisfies sted on this form do not qualify for	the requirements an exemption un-	apter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing s of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees der section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated	
	<b>x</b> - 10 - <b>x</b>	. د سر سن ۴			,	
SIGNAT		191200	they h		10/17/01 Date Daytime Phone #	
	SIGNATURE AND TYPED (	DR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING	G OFFICER OR DIRECTOR		Date Daytime Phone #	